GLASS TEST TUBES
References : TEV100, TEVSIM12, TEVSIM14, TEVSIM16, TEVSIM18, TEVSIM20
Reference Dimensions Glass Verre
TEV100 10 mm 100 mm Simax
TEVSIM12 12 mm 120 mm Simax
TEVSIM14 14 mm 140 mm Simax
TEVSIM16 16 mm 160 mm Simax
TEVSIM18 18 mm 180 mm Simax
TEVSIM20 20 mm 200 mm Simax
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com